
 

 

High Holy Days Services and Events 
For Families and Guests of Residents 

5784 / 2023 

 

Saturday, Sept 9 at 6:30 PM – Selichot Service 
 
Friday, Sept 15 at 6:30 PM – Shabbat/Rosh HaShanah Evening Service 
Saturday, Sept 16 at 10:00 AM – Shabbat/Rosh HaShanah Day One Morning Service 
Saturday, Sept 16 at 2:00 PM – Tashlich service at the fountain 
Sunday, Sept 17 at 10:00 AM – Rosh HaShanah Day Two Morning Service 
 
Friday, Sept 22 at 6:30 PM – Shabbat Shuva Evening Service 
Saturday, Sept 23 at 10:00 AM – Shabbat Shuva Morning Service 
 
Sunday, September 24 at 10:30 AM – Holy Day Service for Memory Care Residents, families and 
guests, in partnership with OC Alzheimer’s Association and Community Rabbis 
 
Sunday, Sept 24 at 6:30 PM – Yom Kippur/Kol Nidrei Evening Service 
Monday, Sept 25 at 10:00 AM – Yom Kippur Morning/Yizkor Service 
Monday, Sept 25 at 5:15 PM – Yom Kippur Mincha (Afternoon) Service 
Monday, Sept 25 at 5:45 PM – Yom Kippur Ne’ilah (Concluding) Service 
 
Friday, Sept 29 at 6:30 PM – Sukkot Evening Service 
Saturday, Sept 30 at 10:00 AM – Sukkot Day One Morning Service 
Sunday, Oct 1 at 10:00 AM – Sukkot Day Two Morning Service 
 
Friday, October 6 at 6:30 PM – Shabbat/Shemini Atzeret Service 
Saturday, Oct 7 at 10:00 AM – Shabbat/Simchat Torah Morning Service 


